FALL 1985

SPRING 1986

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Monday,
Monday,
Monday,
Monday,
Monday,

Note:

August 19th’

September 2ndVv

October 7thv
November 4th \/

December an/

FACULTY SENATE MEETINGS

Monday, August 26th '
Monday, September 16thV
Monday, OctoberAZIStv’
Monday, November 18th V/

Monday, December 16th atnﬁégN

All meetings are at 3:05 p.m. unless otherwise specified.

The Executive Committee will meet in Conference Room #309 in the
Albright Health Center, and the Faculty Senate will meet in BEP

110,

EXECUTTIVE COMMITTEE

Monday,
Monday,
Monday,
Monday,

Monday,

** Dates changed due to holiday or end of Spring semester.

January 13th
February 3rd
March 3rd
April 7th

May 5th

FACULTY SENATE MEETINGS

Monday, January 20th
Monday, February 24th*%
Monday, March 17th
Monday, April 21st

Monday, May 12th** at NOON




—_Faculty Genate

Northern Kentucky University

DEPARTMENTS
ARTS & SCIENCES

Biological Sciences
Fine Arts

History & Geography
Literature & Language
Mathematics

Physical Sciences
Political Science
Psychology

Social Sciences

BUSINESS

Accounting

Economics & Finance
Information Systems
Management & Marketing

CHASE
Chase Law

PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

A

Cor 1ications
Education

Nursing

Public Administration
Radiologic Tech

Social Work
B 5 B 48

AT-LARGE SENATORS
ARTS & SCIENCES

Edwin Weiss, Vice-President

Richard Ward

Nancy Martin, Chair—Curriculum

Dennis 0'Keefe
Ralph Peterson

Tom Rambo, Chair-Faculty Benefits

Frank Stallings
Jim Thomas

CHASE

Carol Bredemeyer

Fred Schneider, Parliamentarian’

PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

—

Jar Miller

1985-86 SENATORS

Lynn Ebersole
Rebecca Britton
Frank Steely
Bill McKim

Gail Wells

Bill Wagner
Dennis Sies
David Hogan

GClen Masids (T A~ Thtl)

Scottie Barty

Nancy-Lang (/s ( thM l
Sudesh Duggal / °

Lynn Langmeyer, President

Ed Goggin

David Thomson

Lonnie Davis

J. Lynn Jones, Secretary
Mike Hunter Biiaas =
Andrea Gauthier, Chair,

Budget & Commonwealth Affairs

Pat Dolan
Doug Roberts

Linuwa Olasov, Chair-Professional Concerns

Carrie McCoy

LL/pg

TERM

1985-87
1985-87
1985-87
1985-87
1985-87
1984-86
1984-86
1984-86
1984-86

1984-86
1985-87
1985-87
1984-86

1985-87

1985-87
1984-86
1985-87
1985-87

1984-86

1984-86
1985-87

1984-86
1984-86
1984-86
1984-86
1985-87
1985-87
1985-87
1985-87

1984-86
1985-87

1984-86
1984-86
1985-87

Highland Heights, Kentucky 41076
EXTENS ION

5303

5425

5401

5111

6345

5414

5324

T
~5528 55 04/

6319
SI79 S /64
5151

5363

5354

5646

5194
5555
5472
5606

5609
6355

5319
5592
5644

5325
5281

5305

6368
5314

5395
5386

5239

5623
6541
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Northern Kentucky University

enate

Highland Heights, Kentucky 41076

\

Tom Rambo, Bio Sciences X5305

COMMITTEE Benefits CHAIR
DEPARTMENTS : G RV R 2 Y, ST S
RTS & SCILENCE REPRESENTATIVE EXT. MAILING ADDRESS
Ray Richmond 5306 517-8C
T '_,3, FAij;B Alternate:
Marjorie Muntz 5431 L 34 Mike King
Robert _Vjit_z 5361 LA 434
Jpseph Price 5530 LA 121
Gail Wells 6345 SC 445
weical Selence ~ Bill Wagner 5414 SC 337
Folitdical Science . ‘__7_________'E_{__i_(:_hix;‘cl_};b._Ward 5592 LA 217
Psycheology S o Dawe Hogan 5117 BEP 357
sof N Sciences ooty Terry Pence 5594 LA 225
BUSINESS
Accounting g A Y. Datta 5499 BEP 412
Economics & Finance Roger Meade 5370 BEP 401
Information Systems Jan Prickett 6408 BEP 453
Management & Marketing Margaret Myers 6527 BEP 401
CHASE _
Phase Law - - ¢
PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
Communication Lois Sutherland 5645 FA 207
fiucation - Janet Simon 5598 BEP 258
Nursing 3 Frances Mosser 6324 AHC 342
s Library - - - Hancy Campbell 5729 Main Library
Radiologic Tech
/N - - —Ea s i Lot g o i
social Work ___Pat Dolan 5609 AHC 218E
T
O E G Scott X BEP 4
RN, .. Lo SO N N Tt T Erat
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Northern Kentucky University

Budget & Commonwealth Affairs

ez 7 7/7/%5

Highland Heights, Kentucky 41076

Andrea Gauthier, RAD TECH X5606

COMMITTEE CHAIR

DEPARTMENTS :
ARTS & SCIENCES REPRESENTATIVE EXT MAILING ADDRESS
Biological Sciences ____Dennis Lye = . SRR " R

e A oo o giE o ooRR T e SRR
History & Geography : Lou Thomas 5134 LA 436
Literature & Language e e R N S ST E
Sathematics James E. Sehnert 5333 NS 433 oS
Physical Sciences Vinay Ku»ma;hQ ot —";"‘Oé—"u_ﬁ-ﬁé‘;’(m
Political Science Vladimir Wozniuk 5326 LA 219
Psychology Jim Thomas 5314 BEP 349
Sop™ 1 Sciences Ruth Pickard 5617 LA 235
BUSINESS
Accounting Chris Alexander 5164 BEP 410
Eoonomics i Flaance Gary Clayton 5168 BEP 405
Information Systems Ray H. Souder 6357 BEP 447
Management & Marketing Tom Edward 5469 BEP 414
CHASE
Chase Law 2
PROFESSIONAL STUDIES *
Communication Steye: Brooks 5291 FA 217
Education Lonnie Davis 5194 Educ/HPE
Nursing Carrie McCoy 6541 AHC 346
Main Library Theresa Wesley 5721 Main Library
Radiologic Tech "

B - ales ety
Soc_al Work ______David Gerwe 5605 AHC 218
e E Jan Hammond 6354 BEP 475
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Northern Kentucky University

Highland Heights, Kentucky 41076

COMMITTEE Curriculum CHAIR Nancy Martin, FINE ARTS 5644
DEPARTMENTS :
ARTS & SCIENCES REPRESENTATIVE EXT. MAILING ADDRESS
Biological Sciences ______Lyonn Ebersole S R S Bio Sciences
- - Alternate:
Fine Arts R e | % ¢ ) A 5641 @ FA 406 Joe Conger
History & Geography Frank Steely S| SRR "
Literature & Language Wm M. McKim, Jr. S LA 120
Mathematics ~ ~  Chris Christemsen 6318 NS 440
Physical Sciences _ Bob Kempton T 5116 NS 202
Political Science Dennis Sies 5324 LA 246
Psychology Cyndi McDaniel 6321 BEP 355
Sog™n1 Sciences Barbara Thiel 5524 LA 242
BUSINESS
i Nag Boyle 6381 BEP #th F1.
Economics & Finance
Information Systems Sudesh M. Duggal 5151 BEP 445
Management & Marketing Kathy Verderber 6409 BEP 4th Fl1.
CHASE
Chase Law n/a
PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
Communication Charles Apple oals A
Bt ot ion Janet Miller 5239 BEP 274
Nursing Barb Fowler 6323 AHC 343
Main Library Geraldine Williams 5458 IMain Library
Radiologic Tech
. 3
Soc..d Work Scott Quimby 5559 BEP 309
Jim Alford 5487 AC 503C

E0LE.
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Northern Kentucky Universit

Professional Concerns

Highland Heights, Kentucky 41076

Linda Olasov, Education 5623

COMMITTEE g

DEPARTMENTS :
ARTS & SCIENCES REPRESENTATIVE EXT.  MAILING ADDRESS
Biological Sciences Miriam Kannan 5522 e

ehyes o L o0 Sebeces Bxitton o . 6308 FA 331 i;ﬁ“ﬁﬁiiis
History & Geography Jin Ramagld oo o B3k LA 446
Literature & Language Frank Stallings A e LA 120
Mathesmtics = . i ca s Dol Galll 3 et 5776 NS 413
Physical Sciences Bill Oliver 5411 NS 204
Political Science Dennis 0'Keefe 5325 LA 215
Psychology Don Welti 5313 BEP 367
Sf al Sciences Ralph Peterson gggé gi;; LA 234
BUSINESS ‘
Accounting Scottie Barty 6319 BEP 422
Economics & Finance Lou Noyd 5160 BEP 415
Information Systems Jan Prickett 6408 BEP 453
Management & Marketing Tom Edwards 5469 BEP 414
CHASE _
Phane T Carol Bredemeyer 5395 Law Library
PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
Communication Dave Thomson 5646 FA 218
Education Ron Gardella 5237 BEP 160
Nursing Marilyn Glick 6322 AHC 331
Main Library g Laura Sandmann 5724 Library (Main)
Ragiplogic Tech Katherine Rosenthal 5582 AHC 227
Sowsal Work Man Littleton - - 5279 BEP 315
0 5 ] (George) Doug Roberts 6355 BEP 485
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